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202401100000
09180

01/10/2024
03:34:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

ANDERSON
CHRISTINA

Instr
#:20230324000
082540

202401100000
09170

01/10/2024
03:34:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

ANDERSON
CHRISTINA

Instr
#:20230324000
082550

202311200003
39070

11/20/2023
11:14:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

PRENTICE
CHARLENE H

Instr
#:20230927000
288880

Other:SEE
INST

201206180002
14430

06/18/2012
02:07:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

JORDAN
DONNA N

Instr
#:20111031000
325960

201206180002
14440

06/18/2012
02:07:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

JORDAN
DONNA N

Instr
#:20111207000
368790

Other:SEE
INST

201210260004
11580

10/26/2012
10:53:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

PERRY KIM M Instr
#:20080724000
298850

201406270001
95450

06/27/2014
12:24:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

LOVELL
PERRY

Instr
#:20080625000
259210

201406270001
95460

06/27/2014
12:24:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

LOVELL
PERRY

Instr
#:20080625000
259220

201407300002
34770

07/30/2014
01:51:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

STEVENS
SLOAN

Instr
#:20090330000
116290

201608150002
90190

08/15/2016
11:49:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

2 PESOS
MEXICAN
CAFE INC

Instr
#:20160711000
239650

201608290003
10610

08/29/2016
10:27:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

CLAYTON
GREGORY A

Instr
#:20160208000
040020

201703070000
77680

03/07/2017
08:58:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

RAIA WAYNE
P

Instr
#:20160314000
081520



201703070000
77690

03/07/2017
08:58:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

RAIA WAYNE
P

Instr
#:20151221000
433590

201704100001
19840

04/10/2017
10:48:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

COOK
ANGELA

Instr
#:20150112000
011260

201704100001
19870

04/10/2017
10:48:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

COOK
ANGELA

Instr
#:20150713000
237220

201704100001
19860

04/10/2017
10:48:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

COOK
ANGELA

Instr
#:20150601000
179810

201704100001
19890

04/10/2017
10:48:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

COOK
ANGELA

Instr
#:20150921000
330380

202010060004
52310

10/06/2020
10:41:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

KHAN SHAMIM
AHMED

19 38 Instr
#:20130304000
090360

Lot#:98
Book:19 Pg:38
Sub:WEATHER
LY OXFORD
SECTOR 10

202010060004
52310

10/06/2020
10:41:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

KHAN SHAMIM
AHMED

Instr
#:20130304000
090360

Other:SEE
INST

202101190000
29230

01/19/2021
02:52:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

SELLS JUDITH
M

Instr
#:20180518000
171920

Other:SEE
INST

200609010004
33500

09/01/2006
02:03:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

FIELDS, PAUL
A

200507010003
31030

200609010004
33510

09/01/2006
02:03:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

SMITH,
DENNY R

200507010003
31030

200611200005
66550

11/20/2006
12:22:41

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

FRANKLIN,
MICHAEL G

7 94 200607170003
41790

Lot#:23 Book:7
Pg:94
Sub:SHANNON
GLEN

200906030002
11130

06/03/2009
01:00:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

WOODS
JANET M

Instr
#:20081022000
413260

200906030002
11140

06/03/2009
01:00:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

WOODS
JANET M

Instr
#:20081022000
413280



200906300002
52170

06/30/2009
01:58:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

FAULK JUDY
D

Instr
#:20051205000
626720

Other:SEE
INST

200609010004
33520

09/01/2006
02:03:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

THUSS,
CHAUNCEY B
JR

200507010003
31030

200609010004
33530

09/01/2006
02:04:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

JUNKINS
WHOLESALES
INC

200506100002
83910

200702140000
68480

02/14/2007
11:27:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

OUTSEY,
JAMES

200608170004
04290

Other:SEE
INST

201001130000
12070

01/13/2010
12:45:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

NOBLES
GREG A

Instr
#:20090805000
299930

Other:SEE
INST


