Sea	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202401100000 09180	01/10/2024 03:34:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	ANDERSON CHRISTINA					Instr #:20230324000 082540	<u> </u>
202401100000 09170	01/10/2024 03:34:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	ANDERSON CHRISTINA					Instr #:20230324000 082550	
202311200003 39070	11/20/2023 11:14:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	PRENTICE CHARLENE H					Instr #:20230927000 288880	Other:SEE INST
201206180002 14430	06/18/2012 02:07:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	JORDAN DONNA N					Instr #:20111031000 325960	
201206180002 14440	06/18/2012 02:07:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	JORDAN DONNA N					Instr #:20111207000 368790	Other:SEE INST
201210260004 11580	10/26/2012 10:53:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	PERRY KIM M					Instr #:20080724000 298850	
201406270001 95450	06/27/2014 12:24:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	LOVELL PERRY					Instr #:20080625000 259210	
201406270001 95460	06/27/2014 12:24:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	LOVELL PERRY					Instr #:20080625000 259220	
201407300002 34770	07/30/2014 01:51:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	STEVENS SLOAN					Instr #:20090330000 116290	
201608150002 90190	08/15/2016 11:49:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	2 PESOS MEXICAN CAFE INC					Instr #:20160711000 239650	
201608290003 0610	08/29/2016 10:27:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	CLAYTON GREGORY A					Instr #:20160208000 040020	
201703070000 77680	03/07/2017 08:58:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	RAIA WAYNE P					Instr #:20160314000 081520	

201703070000 77690	03/07/2017 08:58:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	RAIA WAYNE P				Instr #:20151221000 433590	
201704100001 19840	04/10/2017 10:48:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	COOK ANGELA				Instr #:20150112000 011260	
201704100001 19870	04/10/2017 10:48:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	COOK ANGELA				Instr #:20150713000 237220	
201704100001 19860	04/10/2017 10:48:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	COOK ANGELA				Instr #:20150601000 179810	
201704100001 19890	04/10/2017 10:48:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	COOK ANGELA				Instr #:20150921000 330380	
202010060004 52310	10/06/2020 10:41:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	KHAN SHAMIM AHMED		19	38	Instr #:20130304000 090360	Lot#:98 Book:19 Pg:38 Sub:WEATHER LY OXFORD SECTOR 10
202010060004 52310	10/06/2020 10:41:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	KHAN SHAMIM AHMED				Instr #:20130304000 090360	Other:SEE INST
202101190000 29230	01/19/2021 02:52:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	SELLS JUDITH M				Instr #:20180518000 171920	Other:SEE INST
200609010004 33500	09/01/2006 02:03:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	FIELDS, PAUL A				200507010003 31030	
200609010004 33510	09/01/2006 02:03:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	SMITH, DENNY R				200507010003 31030	
200611200005 66550	11/20/2006 12:22:41	ALABAMA STATE OF	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	FRANKLIN, MICHAEL G		7	94	200607170003 41790	Lot#:23 Book:7 Pg:94 Sub:SHANNON GLEN
200906030002 11130	06/03/2009 01:00:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	WOODS JANET M				Instr #:20081022000 413260	
200906030002 11140	06/03/2009 01:00:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	WOODS JANET M				Instr #:20081022000 413280	

	06/30/2009 01:58:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	FAULK JUDY D			Instr #:20051205000 626720	Other:SEE INST
200609010004 33520	09/01/2006 02:03:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	THUSS, CHAUNCEY B JR			200507010003 31030	
200609010004 33530	09/01/2006 02:04:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	JUNKINS WHOLESALES INC			200506100002 83910	
200702140000 68480	02/14/2007 11:27:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	OUTSEY, JAMES			200608170004 04290	Other:SEE INST
201001130000 12070	01/13/2010 12:45:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	NOBLES GREG A			Instr #:20090805000 299930	Other:SEE INST